
242,036.10         
17,743.71           
81,937.87           
26,779.22           

205,074.79         
64,838.50           
42,481.59           

116,256.52         
3,969.58              

17,788.58           
1,920.12              

-                          
820,826.57        

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - January 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


