Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - January 2024

Bank of Jamaica	242,036.10
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,743.71
Commercial Banks	81,937.87
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	26,779.22
Insurance Companies	205,074.79
Superann & Pension Funds	64,838.50
National Insurance Fund	42,481.59
Other Institutions	116,256.52
Building Societies	3,969.58
Other Government Funds & Statutory	17,788.58
Individuals	1,920.12
Sinking Fund	-
TOTAL	820,826.57